

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION (L) NO.1360 OF 2017

Cable Corporation of India Limited .. Petitioner
Versus
The Principal Secretary, Revenue
and Forest Department, Govt. of
Maharashtra & ors .. Respondents

...

Mr.V.A.Thorat, Sr. Advocate with Dinesh Kumar Seth i/b Mehul Rathod, Advocate for the petitioner.
Ms.Trupti Puranik for respondent nos.5 and 6.
Mr.G.W.Mattos, AGP for the State.

**CORAM: DR. MANJULA CHELLUR, CJ. &
N.M. JAMDAR, J.**

DATED: 14th JUNE, 2017

P.C.:-

- 1 Interim relief, if any, to be extended till the next date.
- 2 List the matter after two weeks.

(N.M. JAMDAR, J)

(CHIEF JUSTICE)