

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- 106 WPL/1332/2017) Himanshu Kode, Advocate for petitioner
)
) **PC.**: The Petitioner and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 08.08.2017,
) failing the Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rules.
- 108 WPL/1337/2017) Avnendra Kumar, i/b. Rahul Induprakash Tiwari,
) Advocate for petitioner
)
) **PC.**: The Petitioner and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 08.08.2017,
) failing the Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rules.
- 109 WPL/1360/2017) Mehul A Rathod, Advocate for petitioner
)
) **PC.**: The Petitioner and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 08.08.2017,
) failing the Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rules.
- 112 WPL/1373/2017) Sandeep V. Bane, i/b. Anil Rajnath Mishra,
) Advocate for petitioner
)
) **PC.**: The Petitioner and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 08.08.2017,
) failing the Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rules.

Date : 11.07.2017

Prothonotary & Senior Master

